Bank IFSC

ICIC0000473

Bank Account

726701500058
UAN

100968682497
PF Number

PYPNY23280560000010348
PAN Number

BQHPB3145B

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 64,969.00

Net Salary in words Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Nine Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 36,600.00

HRA 14,640.00

Conveyance Allowance 9,760.00

Arrears 5,968.82

Total Earnings (A) 66,968.82

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00